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Geography: 1 Mile: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209, 3 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON,
FL 34209, 5 M...

1 Mile: 5901 MANATEE AVE W 3 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W 5 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W

BRADENTON, FL 34209 BRADENTON, FL 34209 BRADENTON, FL 34209

Population and Households
Population 10,396 61,098 129,714

Female Population 54.7% 52.7% 52.3%

Male Population 45.2% 47.2% 47.6%
Family Population 80.4% 77.9% 76.7%
Non Family Population 16.1% 18.2% 20.5%
Group Quarters Population 4.1% 2.0% 2.7%
Population In Households 96.6% 96.1% 97.3%
Households 4,528 26,141 56,462
Family Households 67.3% 64.0% 60.9%

Householders in Family 3,051 16,747 34,425
Households

Children in Family Households 2,315 13,900 29,385
Non Family Households 32.6% 35.9% 39.0%

Non Relatives in Non Family 229 1,790 4,579
Households
Average Household Size 2.2 2.2 2.2
Ave Vehicles Available per Household 0.7 1.1 1.5
Family Status: Family Households
Family Households 3,051 16,747 34,425

Female Householders in Family 645 4,100 9,837
Households

Male Householders in Family 2,368 12,702 24 648
Households

Parent in Family Households 73 441 994

Spouse in Family Households 2,545 13,633 26,196

Other Relatives in Family 114 671 1,991
Households

Non-Relatives in Family 136 1,056 3,048
Households

Brother or Sister in Family 42 371 1,276
Households
_ Natural Born or Adopted Children 2,195 13,094 27,798
in Family Households

Grandchildren in Family 129 738 2,203
Households

Step Children in Family 121 809 1,591

Households

Family Status: Family Households: Female Householder

Female Householder 79 656 1,523



Female householder, no husband
present

Female Householder, no husband
present with no own children < 18
Female Householder, no husband
present with own children < 18

Family Households: Male Householder

Male Householder
Male Householder, no wife present

Male Householder, no wife present
with no own children < 18

Male Householder, no wife present
with own children < 18

Family Status: Family Households: Married Couple Householder

Married Couple Family

Married Couple Family with Children

under 18

Married Couple Family with no own
Children under 18

Family Status: Female Householders

Female Householders Living Alone

Female Householders Not Living
Alone in Non-Family Households

Female Householders in Non-Family

Households

Family Status: Male Householders

Male Householders Living Alone

Male Householders Not Living Alone
in Non-Family Households

Male Householders in Non-Family
Households

Households with Children
Households with Children

% Households with Children
Family Households
Non Family Households

Female Householder No Husband
Present

Male Householder No Wife Present
Married Couple Family

Non Family Female Householder
Non-Family Male Householder
Other Family

Households without Children
Households without Children
% Households without Children

Family Households
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24.0%
1,075
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76.0%
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13,569

4,345

9,222

5,093
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5,748

2,758
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3,595

6,640
25.4%
6,546
93

1,480

502
4,563
24
70
1,984

19,503
74.6%

10,196

6,127

2,577

3,546

2,124
2,148

1,015

1,133

26,153

7,915

18,236

11,592

1,526

13,114

6,815

2,127

8,930

14,161
25.0%
13,886

274

4,141

1,308
8,434
68
207
5,449

42,305
74.9%

20,540



Female Householder No Husband
Prese

Male Householder No Wife Present
Married Couple Family

Non Family Female Householder
Non Family Households
Non-Family Male Householder
Other Family

Income by Type: Family Household Income
Average Family Household Income

Average Non-Family Household
Income

Income by Type: Household Income
Average Household Income

Median Household Income

Per Capita Income

Size of Household: Total Households
1 Person Households
1 Person Female Householder
1 Person Male Householder
2 Person Households
3 Person Households
4 Person Households
5 Person Households
6 Person Households
7+ Person Households

160

43
1,770
1,007
1,464
457
205

$35,160

$10,149

$27,141
$52,996
$11,821

28.5%
71.9%
28.0%
42.4%
12.8%
10.0%
4.3%
1.2%
0.3%

884

306
9,002
5,760
9,303
3,546
1,194

$46,903

$30,102

$41,608
$35,919
$17,802

30.2%
64.8%
35.1%
40.4%
13.0%
10.1%
4.2%
1.2%
0.5%

1,986

833
17,717
13,049
21,759
8,712
2,823

$68,546

$37,407

$57,371
$35,298
$24,972

32.5%
63.0%
37.0%
39.3%
12.2%
9.0%
4.1%
1.5%
1.1%
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