US Census 2000 Household Detail Comparison



Geography: 1 Mile: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209, 3 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209, 5 M...

	1 Mile: 5901 MANATEE AVE W 3 M BRADENTON, FL 34209	iles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W 5 M BRADENTON, FL 34209	liles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209
Population and Households			
Population	10,396	61,098	129,714
Female Population	54.7%	52.7%	52.3%
Male Population	45.2%	47.2%	47.6%
Family Population	80.4%	77.9%	76.7%
Non Family Population	16.1%	18.2%	20.5%
Group Quarters Population	4.1%	2.0%	2.7%
Population In Households	96.6%	96.1%	97.3%
Households	4,528	26,141	56,462
Family Households	67.3%	64.0%	60.9%
Householders in Family Households	3,051	16,747	34,425
Children in Family Households	2,315	13,900	29,385
Non Family Households	32.6%	35.9%	39.0%
Non Relatives in Non Family Households	229	1,790	4,579
Average Household Size	2.2	2.2	2.2
Ave Vehicles Available per Household	0.7	1.1	1.5
Family Status: Family Households			
Family Households	3,051	16,747	34,425
Female Householders in Family Households	645	4,100	9,837
Male Householders in Family Households	2,368	12,702	24,648
Parent in Family Households	73	441	994
Spouse in Family Households	2,545	13,633	26,196
Other Relatives in Family Households	114	671	1,991
Non-Relatives in Family Households	136	1,056	3,048
Brother or Sister in Family Households	42	371	1,276
Natural Born or Adopted Children in Family Households	2,195	13,094	27,798
Grandchildren in Family Households	129	738	2,203
Step Children in Family Households	121	809	1,591

Family Status: Family Households: Female Householder

Female Householder

79

656

Female householder, no husband present	370	2,360	6,127
Female Householder, no husband present with no own children < 18	184	1,053	2,577
Female Householder, no husband present with own children < 18	186	1,301	3,546
Family Households: Male Householder			
Male Householder	107	844	2,124
Male Householder, no wife present	100	813	2,121
Male Householder, no wife present			
with no own children < 18	55	376	1,015
Male Householder, no wife present with own children < 18	47	439	1,133
Family Status: Family Households: Marr	ied Couple Householder		
Married Couple Family	2,578	13,569	26,153
Married Couple Family with Children under 18	761	4,345	7,915
Married Couple Family with no own Children under 18	1,815	9,222	18,236
Family Status: Female Householders			
Female Householders Living Alone	912	5,093	11,592
Female Householders Not Living			11,002
Alone in Non-Family Households	78	655	1,526
Female Householders in Non-Family Households	989	5,748	13,114
Family Status: Male Householders			
Male Householders Living Alone	357	2,758	6,815
Male Householders Not Living Alone	100		
in Non-Family Households	106	842	2,127
Male Householders in Non-Family Households	462	3,595	8,930
Households with Children			
Households with Children	1,087	6,640	14,161
% Households with Children	24.0%	25.4%	25.0%
Family Households	1,075	6,546	13,886
Non Family Households	12	93	274
Female Householder No Husband Present	212	1,480	4,141
Male Householder No Wife Present	56	502	1,308
Married Couple Family	806	4,563	8,434
Non Family Female Householder	2	24	68
Non-Family Male Householder	10	70	207
Other Family	268	1,984	5,449
Households without Children			
Households without Children	3,442	19,503	42,305
% Households without Children	76.0%	74.6%	74.9%
Family Households	1,975	10,196	20,540

Female Householder No Husband Prese	160	884	1,986
Male Householder No Wife Present	43	306	833
Married Couple Family	1,770	9,002	17,717
Non Family Female Householder	1,007	5,760	13,049
Non Family Households	1,464	9,303	21,759
Non-Family Male Householder	457	3,546	8,712
Other Family	205	1,194	2,823
Income by Type: Family Household Income			
Average Family Household Income	\$35,160	\$46,903	\$68,546
Average Non-Family Household Income	\$10,149	\$30,102	\$37,407
Income by Type: Household Income			
Average Household Income	\$27,141	\$41,608	\$57,371
Median Household Income	\$52,996	\$35,919	\$35,298
Per Capita Income	\$11,821	\$17,802	\$24,972
Size of Household: Total Households			
1 Person Households	28.5%	30.2%	32.5%
1 Person Female Householder	71.9%	64.8%	63.0%
1 Person Male Householder	28.0%	35.1%	37.0%
2 Person Households	42.4%	40.4%	39.3%
3 Person Households	12.8%	13.0%	12.2%
4 Person Households	10.0%	10.1%	9.0%
5 Person Households	4.3%	4.2%	4.1%
6 Person Households	1.2%	1.2%	1.5%
7+ Person Households	0.3%	0.5%	1.1%

© 2013, by Experian © 2013 Alteryx, Inc. Irvine, CA | 888-836-4274 | <u>www.demographicsnow.com</u> | *Powered by Alteryx*®